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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  April 2012

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$13,848,081.00 $13,571,119.38

$22,867.61 $22,867.61

$13,870,948.61

$162,255,771.72

$13,593,986.99

$165,567,114.00

$165,089,040.00 $161,787,259.20

$468,512.52$478,074.00

121,688,400

121,341,750

41,700

37,800

$1,928,239.92

$0.00

$1,928,239.92

$21,524,082.05

$22,606,170.30

($1,082,088.25)

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$165,821,172.79 $162,509,830.51

$165,598,285.25 $162,296,504.45

$222,887.54 $213,326.06

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2012

2011
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