

Iowa Department of Revenue

Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report

For month of April 2012

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases Other Receipts	Gross \$13,848,081.00 \$22,867.61	Net \$13,571,119.38 \$22,867.61
Total Receipts	\$13,870,948.61	\$13,593,986.99
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)		
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$165,821,172.79	\$162,509,830.51
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$165,598,285.25	\$162,296,504.45
Difference	\$222,887.54	\$213,326.06
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$165,567,114.00	\$162,255,771.72
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$165,089,040.00	\$161,787,259.20
Difference	\$478,074.00	\$468,512.52
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2012	121,688,400	41,700
Year to Date: FY 2011	121,341,750	37,800
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$1,928,239.92
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$1,928,239.92
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2012		\$21,524,082.05
Year to Date: FY 2011		\$22,606,170.30
Difference		(\$1,082,088.25)